
BEG SE COR SEC, RUN W 808.33 FT,
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LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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2021HX Base Yr

748 NW PARNELL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,726 105.9870 118.71 204,893 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1170

BAS 750 100 750 57,871

FSP 360 40 144 11,111

FUS 420 100 420 32,408

UCP 648 20 130 10,031

UOP 360 20 72 5,556

UOP 375 20 75 5,787

UST 300 45 135 10,417

3,213 1,726 133,180

BAS= W25 FSP= W12 S30 E12 N30$ S30 UST= S12 UOP= S15 E25 N15
W25$ E25 N12 W25$ E25 UCP= S27 E24 N27 W24$ UOP= E12 N30 W12
S30$ N30$ PTR=N30 FUS= N30 W14 S30 E14$ S30$.
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1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 150.00 150.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 26 32 832.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,248

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 22 384.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 576

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 30 70 2,100.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 18,900

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

21,424

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 16,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 100 12.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 5,340

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 12.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 66,000


